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Bercy Arena Artistic Gymnastics
Arena Bercy Gymnastique artistique § Q
Men's Team ®/
PARIS 202V SAT 27 JUL 2024 Par équipes - hommes /(/
QR Qualification é é
Qualification
Results
Résultats
NOC s el
Rank Bib Q f O O v Total
Name ‘ 4
4 ' Vi 1!
1 CHN - People's Republic of China 41.432 (8) 43.199 (3) 45.199 (1) 43.499 (5) 46.333 (1) 43.366 (1) 263.028 Q
115LIU Yang D | 5.100 13.200 6.400 15.233 | 5.200 14.100 DNS DNS
E | 8.100 8.833 9.000 -0.1
116 SU Weide D | 6.000 13.300 | 2.700 6.666 5.200 12.966 6.000 14.400
E| 7600 -0.3|8966 -5.0 7.766 8.400
117 XIAO Ruoteng D | 5.800 13.666 | 6.100 14.266 | 5.500 13.600 | 5.600 14.733 | 6.000 14.800 | 5.400 13.833
E|7.966 -0.1|8.166 8.100 9.133 8.800 8.433
118 ZHANG Boheng D[ 6.100 14.466 | 6.000 14.333 | 6.000 14.666 | 5.600 14.666 | 6.400 15.333 | 6.500 15.133
E| 8.366 8.333 8.666 9.066 8.933 8.633
119 ZOU Jingyuan D 5.900 14.600 | 6.400 15.300 6.900 16.200
E 8.700 8.900 9.300
2 JPN - Japan 42.166 (3) 43.965 (1) 42.532 (2) 43.466 (6) 45.233 (2) 43.232 (2) 260.594 Q
154 HASHIMOTO Daiki D | 5.800 13.733 | 6.000 14.466 | 5.700 13.733 | 5.600 14.566 | 6.100 14.833 | 6.600 13.733
E| 7.933 8.466 8.033 9.066 -0.1|8.733 7.133
155 KAYA Kazuma D [ 5.700 14.100 | 6.300 14.266 | 5.800 14.066 6.300 14.933 | 5.800 13.966
E | 8.400 7.966 8.266 8.633 8.166
156 OKA Shinnosuke D [ 5.800 14.333 | 5.900 14.466 | 5.900 14.000 | 5.200 14.233| 6.500 15.300 | 5.900 14.533
E| 8533 8.566 8.100 9.033 8.800 8.633
157 SUGINO Takaaki D 6.500 15.033 5.600 14.600 6.600 14.733
E 8.533 9.000 8.133
158 TANIGAWA Wataru D[ 5700 13.433 6.000 14.466 | 5.200 14.300 | 6.300 15.000
E|7.733 8.466 9.100 8.700
3 GBR - Great Britain 43.665 (1) 43.432 (2) 41.300 (6) 44.299 (2) 43.099 (6) 40.766 (4) 256.561 Q
132 FRASER Joe D[ 6.000 73.533] 5.900 14.000 | 5.600 13.700 | 5.200 14.300 | 6.500 14.933 | 6.400 14.200
E|7633 -0.1]8.100 8.100 9.100 8.433 7.800
133 HEPWORTH Harry D [ 6.500 14.166 6.100 14.700 | 5.600 14.633
E|7.866 -0.2 8.600 9.033
134 JARMAN Jake D | 6.600 14.966 | 5.800 14.266 | 4.400 12.900 | 6.000 15.166 | 6.000 14.266 | 4.800 13.333
E| 8.366 8.466 8.500 9.266 -0.1| 8.266 8.533
135 WHITEHOUSE Luke D | 6.500 14.533 | 4.700 11.733 | 4.600 12.400 | 5.600 14.500 | 5.400 13.900 | 4.400 12.466
E| 8.033 7.033 7.800 8.900 8.500 8.066
136 WHITLOCK Max D 6.600 15.166 5.300 13.900 | 5.100 13.233
E 8.566 8.600 8.133
4 UKR - Ukraine 41.432 (8) 42.532 (4) 40.832 (8) 44.632 (1) 45.032 (3) 39.433 (12) 253.893 Q
184 CHEPURNY! Nazar D | 5.300 13.533 | 4.700 13.000 5.600 14.866 | 6.300 14.100 | 4.700 13.033
E| 8233 8.300 9.266 7.800 8.333
185 KOVTUN lllia D[ 6.200 14.533 | 6.500 13.466 | 5.500 13.066 | 5.200 14.166 | 6.700 15.166 | 5.500 12.766
E| 8.333 6.966 7.566 9.066 -0.1| 8.466 7.266
186 RADIVILOV Igor D 6.000 14.166 | 5.600 14.900
E 8.166 9.300
187 STELMAKH Radomyr D [ 5.700 13.366 | 5.900 14.033 | 5.000 72.933 5.800 14.600 | 5.500 13.600
E|7966 -0.3|8.133 7.933 8.800 8.100
188 VERNIAIEV Oleg D [ 5.800 13.066 | 6.600 15.033 | 5.000 13.600 | 5.600 14.866 | 6.600 15.266 | 4.900 12.800
E|7666 -0.4]| 8433 8.600 9.266 8.666 7.900
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5 USA - United States of America 41.899 (5)  42.433(5)  42.366 (4)  43.166(7)  43.266(5)  40.099 (10) 253229 Q
189 HONG Asher D[ 6.200 14.100 6.000 14.633 | 6.000 14.700 | 6.000 14.300 | 4.900 12.600
E| 8000 -0.1 8.633 8.800 -0.1| 8.300 7.700
190 JUDA Paul D | 5.800 13.966 | 5.300 13.600 | 5.200 13.400 | 5.200 14.533 | 5.400 14.033 | 5.100 13.333
E| 8.166 8.300 8.200 9.333 8.633 8.233
191 MALONE Brody D[ 5.600 12.666 | 5.500 12.100 | 5.900 14.233 | 5.200 13.833 | 5.900 14.533 | 6.200 12.233
E| 7.066 6.600 8.333 8.933 -0.3| 8.633 6.033
192 NEDOROSCIK Stephen D 6.400 15.200
E 8.800
193 RICHARD Frederick D | 6.000 13.833 | 5.600 13.633 | 5.200 13.500 | 5.200 13.933 | 6.200 14.433 | 5.800 14.166
E|7.933 -0.1]|8.033 8.300 8.833 -0.1|8.233 8.366
6 ITA - Italy 41.933(4)  40.799(8)  40.400(9)  43.533(4)  42.300 (11)  40.799 (3) 249.764 Q
148 ABBADINI Yumin D[ 5500 13.933 | 5.800 14.200 | 5.000 13.400 | 4.800 74.000| 5.500 14.200 | 5.900 14.200
E| 8433 8.400 8.400 9.200 8.700 8.300
149 BARTOLINI Nicola D | 5.900 14.000 DNS | 5.200 14.600 | 5.300 14.100
E| 8.100 9.400 8.800
150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh D | 6.000 14.000 | 4.500 11.700 | 5.200 13.600 | 5.600 14.433 | 5.600 14.000 | 5.400 13.433
E| 8.000 7.200 8.400 8.933  -0.1| 8.400 8.033
151 MACCHIATI Mario D | 5.300 13.566 | 5.600 13.833 | 5.000 13.400 | 5.200 14.500 | 5.700 13.766 | 5.000 13.166
E| 8.266 8.233 8.400 9.300 8.066 8.166
152 MACCHINI Carlo D 5.500 12.766 6.400 11.666
E 7.266 5566 -0.3
7 SUI - Switzerland 41.566 (6)  41.732 (6) 39.532(12) 43.099 (8)  43.600 (4)  40.133 (9) 249.662 Q
172 GIUBELLINI Matteo D[ 5.200 13.800 | 6.100 14.233 | 4.800 13.233 | 4.800 13.900 | 5.900 14.500 | 5.100 13.400
E| 8.600 8.133 8.433 9.100 8.600 8.300
173 GIUBELLINI Luca D | 5.500 13.666 | 5.900 13.000 DNS | 5.600 14.600
E| 8.166 7.100 9.000
174 LANGENEGGER Florian D[ 5.600 13.633 | 5.200 13.633 | 4.700 12.933 | 5.200 14.433 | 5.400 14.166 | 4.800 13.100
E| 8333 -0.3|8433 8.233 9.233 8.766 8.300
175 SEIFERT Noe D[ 5.700 14.100 | 5.700 13.866 | 5.000 13.366 | 4.800 14.066 | 6.300 14.600 | 5.400 11.800
E| 8.400 8.166 8.366 9.266 8.300 6.400
176 SERHANI Taha D 5.600 14.500 | 5.700 13.633
E 8.900 7.933
8 CAN - Canada 41.466 (7) 38.999 (11)  41.699 (5)  42.365(9)  42.699 (9)  40.566 (5) 247.794 Q
110 CLAY Zachary D 5500 13.733 5.200 12.900
E 8.233 7.700
111 COURNOYER Rene D | 5.400 13.333 | 5.100 13.033 | 5.400 13.933 | 5.200 13.766 | 5.900 14.333 | 4.900 12.400
E| 7.933 7.933 8.533 8.566 8.433 7.500
112 DOLCI Felix D[ 6.200 14.133 | 4.900 17.133 | 5.500 13.366 | 5.200 14.333 | 5.900 14.400 | 5.900 14.133
E| 7.933 6.233 7.866 9.133 8.500 8.233
113 EMARD William D[ 6.000 14.000 5.700 14.400 | 5.200 14.266 4.400 11.066
E | 8.000 8.700 9.066 6.666
114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel D| 5500 13.233 | 4.800 12.233 | 4.300 12.600 | 4.800 13.633 | 5.800 13.966 | 5.800 14.033
E| 7733 7.433 8.300 8.933 -0.1| 8.166 8.233
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9 TUR - Tiirkiye 40.366 (11) 38.332 (12) 42.465 (3) 44.032 (3) 42.832 (7) 39.532 (11) 247.559
179 ARICAN Ferhat D 5.800 13.800 DNS | 6.900 15.033
E 8.000 8.133
180 ASIL Adem D | 5.500 13.833 DNS | 6.400 14.866 | 6.000 15.266 5.000 13.533
E | 8.333 8.466 9.266 8.533
181 COLAK Ibrahim D DNS 5.900 14.533 4.900 713.500 | 4.100 12.266
E 8.633 8.600 8.166
182 DODANLI Emre D | 5.800 12.800 | 4.100 11.766 | 4.500 12.866 | 5.200 14.466 | 5.200 13.966 | 5.600 13.733
E | 7.000 7.666 8.366 9.266 8.766 8.133
183 ONDER Ahmet D| 5.700 13.733 | 5.200 12.766 | 4.700 13.066 | 5.200 14.300 | 5.200 13.833 | 4.500 11.800
E| 8.033 7.566 8.366 9.100 8.633 7.300
10 NED - Netherlands 40.833 (10) 41.466 (7) 39.966 (10) 41.999 (11) 42.799 (8) 40.232 (8) 247.295
165 de MUNCK Loran D 6.400 14.766 5.800 14.133
E 8.366 8.333
166 de VEER Martijn D| 5.400 13.333 4.400 13.200 | 5.200 14.266 5.600 13.466
E| 7.933 8.800 9.066 7.866
167 GRUENBERG Jermain D | 5.200 13.533 | 3.800 71.800 | 4.300 13.000 | 4.800 13.833 | 5.600 73.000 | 5.300 11.766
E| 8.333 8.000 8.700 9.033 7.400 6.466
168 RIJKEN Frank D | 5.000 13.600 | 5.500 13.400 | 4.500 12.933 | 4.800 13.300 | 6.000 14.600 | 5.100 13.400
E | 8.600 7.900 8.433 8.800 -0.3| 8.600 8.300
169 SCHMIDT Casimir D | 6.000 13.700 | 6.000 13.300 | 5.500 13.766 | 5.600 13.900 | 5.700 14.066 | 5.200 13.366
E| 8.000 -0.3| 7.300 8.266 8.600 -0.3| 8.366 8.166
11 GER - Germany 40.233 (12) 40.432 (9) 39.766 (11) 42.100 (10) 42.498 (10) 40.366 (6) 245.395
137 BRENDEL Pascal D | 5.900 13.600 | 5.700 72.233 | 4.600 13.000 | 5.200 13.900 | 5.800 73.133 | 5.400 13.466
E| 7.800 -0.1| 6.533 8.400 8.700 7.333 8.066
138 DAUSER Lukas D| 5.100 13.233 6.600 15.166
E| 8133 8.566
139 DUNKEL Nils D | 5.100 712.600 | 6.400 14.566 | 5.600 13.700 [ 4.800 73.600 | 5.800 13.966 | 5.100 12.800
E | 7.500 8.166 8.100 8.800 8.166 7.700
140 EDER Timo D | 5.500 13.400 | 5.800 12.800 | 4.600 13.066 | 5.200 13.900 | 5.200 13.366 | 4.800 12.266
E| 8.000 -0.1| 7.000 8.466 8.800 -0.1]| 8.166 7.466
141 TOBA Andreas D 5.500 13.066 | 5.400 72.966 | 5.200 14.300 6.300 14.100
E 7.566 7.566 9.100 7.800
12 ESP - Spain 42.766 (2) 39.398 (10) 40.933 (7) 41.733 (12) 36.165 (12) 40.299 (7) 241.294
126 ABAD Nestor D | 5.800 14.000 | 5.000 13.166 | 5.300 13.600 [ 5.200 14.500 | 3.800 10.766 | 5.300 13.300
E | 8.200 8.166 8.300 9.300 6.966 8.000
127 DIALLO Thierno D 5.200 11.866 6.200 12.966 | 5.200 72.933
E 6.666 6.766 7.733
128 MIR Nicolau D | 5.500 13.666 | 4.600 12.666 | 4.700 12.966 | 5.200 12.733 | 3.200 7.466 | 5.300 13.333
E| 8.166 8.066 8.266 7833 -0.3]|7.266 -3.0( 8.033
129 PLATA Joel D | 5.700 14.166 | 5.500 13.566 | 5.000 13.433 | 5.200 12.933 | 4.500 12.433 | 6.100 13.666
E | 8.466 8.066 8.433 7.833 -0.1] 7.933 7.566
130 ZAPATA Rayderley D | 6.300 14.600 5.500 13.900 | 5.600 14.300
E | 8.300 8.400 8.700
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Q Qualified
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings \E\ Vault ,\l/,, Parallel Bars l 1 Horizontal Bar
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1 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN D] 6.100 14.466  (6)| 6.000 14.333 (14)[ 6.000 14.666 (9)| 5.600 14.666 (10)| 6.400 15.333 (2)| 6.500 15.133 (1)| 88.597 Q
E| 8.366 8.333 8.666 9.066 8.933 8.633

2 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN D|5.80014.333 (9)[ 5.900 14.466 (11)| 5.900 14.000 (17)| 5.200 14.233 (38)[ 6.500 15.300 (3)[ 5.900 14.533 (5)| 86.865 Q
E| 8533 8.566 8.100 9.033 8.800 8.633

3 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D|5.80013.733 (30)| 6.000 14.466 (12)| 5.700 13.733 (21)| 5.600 14.566 (16)| 6.100 14.833 (11)[ 6.600 13.733 (20)| 85.064 Q
E|7.933 8.466 8.033 9.066 -0.1 8.733 7.133

4 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN D] 5.80013.666 (35)| 6.100 14.266 (16)[ 5.500 13.600 (28)| 5.600 14.733 (8)| 6.000 14.800 (12)| 5.400 13.833 (17)| 84.898 Q
E|7.966 -0.1 8.166 8.100 9.133 8.800 8.433

5 134 JARMAN Jake GBR D|6.60014.966 (1)| 5.800 14.266 (15)| 4.400 12.900 (55)( 6.000 15.166 (2)| 6.000 14.266 (29)| 4.800 13.333 (35) 84.897 Q
E| 8.366 8.466 8.500 9.266 -0.1 8.266 8.533

6 132 FRASER Joe GBR D] 6.000 13.533 (43) 5.900 14.000 (21)| 5.600 13.700 (22)( 5.200 14.300 (29)| 6.500 14.933 (10)| 6.400 14.200 (10) 84.666 Q
E|7633 -0.1 8.100 8.100 9.100 8.433 7.800

7 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR D] 5.80013.066 (57)| 6.600 15.033 (5)[ 5.000 13.600 (24)| 5.600 14.866 (4)| 6.600 15.266 (4)| 4.900 12.800 (45)| 84.631 Q
E|7666 -0.4 8.433 8.600 9.266 8.666 7.900

8 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA D] 550013.933 (24)[ 5.800 14.200 (19)[ 5.000 13.400 (33)| 4.800 14.000 (44)| 5.500 14.200 (31) 5.900 14.200 (9)( 83.933 Q
E|8.433 8.400 8.400 9.200 8.700 8.300

9 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PH|I D|6.30014.766 (2)| 4.800 13.066 (40)| 5.200 13.000 (49)( 5.600 14.800 (6)| 6.000 14.533 (19)| 5.400 13.466 (27) 83.631 Q
E| 8.466 8.266 7.800 9.300 -0.1 8.533 8.066

10 193 RICHARD Frederick USA D] 6.00013.833 (26)| 5.600 13.633 (29)[ 5.200 13.500 (31)| 5.200 13.933 (47)| 6.200 14.433 (23)| 5.800 14.166 (11)| 83.498 Q
E|7.933 -0.1 8.033 8.300 8.833 -0.1 8.233 8.366

11 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR D|6.20014.533  (4)| 6.500 13.466 (34)| 5.500 13.066 (43)[ 5.200 14.166 (40)[ 6.700 15.166 (6)| 5.500 12.766 (48) 83.163 Q
E|8.333 6.966 7.566 9.066 -0.1 8.466 7.266

12 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo sul D|5.20013.800 (27)(6.100 14.233 (18)| 4.800 13.233 (38)| 4.800 13.900 (48)| 5.900 14.500 (21)[ 5.100 13.400 (31)| 83.066 Q
E| 8.600 8.133 8.433 9.100 8.600 8.300

13 190 JUDA Paul USA D] 5.80013.966 (23)| 5.300 13.600 (31)[ 5.200 13.400 (35)| 5.200 14.533 (18)| 5.400 14.033 (38)( 5.100 13.333 (36)| 82.865 Q
E|8.166 8.300 8.200 9.333 8.633 8.233

14 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 6.000 12.900 (59)| 6.100 13.633 (30)| 5.000 13.500 (30)( 5.200 14.366 (27)| 6.400 14.733 (13)| 5.700 13.666 (21)| 82.798 Q
E|7.000 -0.1 7.533 8.500 9.166 8.333 7.966

15 103 MOORE Jesse AUS D] 5.50013.966 (22)[ 6.300 13.700 (27)| 4.500 13.033 (44)| 4.800 14.233 (37)| 5.400 14.200 (30)| 5.300 13.566 (25)| 82.698 Q
E| 8.466 7.400 8.533 9.433 8.800 8.266

16 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA D|5.30013.566 (39)|5.60013.833 (23)| 5.000 13.400 (33)| 5.200 14.500 (21)| 5.700 13.766 (49)| 5.000 13.166 (40)| 82.231 Q
E| 8.266 8.233 8.400 9.300 8.066 8.166

17 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D] 6.00013.700 (32)| 6.000 13.300 (37)| 5.500 13.766 (20)[ 5.600 13.900 (52)( 5.700 14.066 (37)| 5.200 13.366 (34) 82.098 Q
E|s8.000 -0.3 7.300 8.266 8.600 -0.3 8.366 8.166

18 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ D|6.30014.433 (8)| 5.700 13.266 (38)| 4.400 13.000 (47)[ 5.200 14.300 (29)( 5.900 14.366 (25)| 6.200 12.700 (50) 82.065 Q
E|8.133 7.566 8.600 9.100 8.466 6.500

19 108 SOARES Diogo BRA D] 5.40013.100 (56)( 5.400 13.600 (32)[ 4.500 13.033 (44)| 4.800 14.200 (39)| 5.400 13.933 (43)| 5.600 14.133 (12)] 81.999 Q
E|8100 -04 8.200 8.533 9.400 8.533 8.533

20 174 LANGENEGGER Florian sul D|5.60013.633 (36)[ 5.200 13.633 (28)| 4.700 12.933 (53)| 5.200 14.433 (25)| 5.400 14.166 (32)[ 4.800 13.100 (41)| 81.898 Q
E|8333 -03 8.433 8.233 9.233 8.766 8.300

21 175 SEIFERT Noe sul D|5.70014.100 (15)[ 5.700 13.866 (22)| 5.000 13.366 (36)| 4.800 14.066 (43)( 6.300 14.600 (17)[ 5.400 11.800 (63)| 81.798 NR
E| 8.400 8.166 8.366 9.266 8.300 6.400

22 112 DOLCI Felix CAN D] 6.20014.133 (14)| 4.900 11.133 (63)[ 5.500 13.366 (37)| 5.200 14.333 (28)| 5.900 14.400 (24)| 5.900 14.133 (13)| 81.498 Q
E|7.933 6.233 7.866 9.133 8.500 8.233

23 168 RIJKEN Frank NED D/ 5.00013.600 (37)| 5500 13.400 (35)| 4.500 12.933 (52)( 4.800 13.300 (60)[ 6.000 14.600 (16)| 5.100 13.400 (31)] 81.233 Q
E| 8.600 7.900 8.433 8.800 -0.3 8.600 8.300

24 139 DUNKEL Nils GER D|5.100 12.600 (62)| 6.400 14.566 (10)| 5.600 13.700 (22)( 4.800 13.600 (59)( 5.800 13.966 (41)| 5.100 12.800 (47) 81.232 Q
E| 7.500 8.166 8.100 8.800 8.166 7.700

25 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA D|6.00014.000 (20)| 4.50011.700 (60)| 5.200 13.600 (26)| 5.600 14.433 (26)| 5.600 14.000 (39)| 5.400 13.433 (30)| 81.166 NR|
E| 8.000 7.200 8.400 8.933 -0.1 8.400 8.033
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26 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN D] 5.40013.333 (47)[ 5.100 13.033 (43)[ 5.400 13.933 (18)[ 5.200 13.766 (56)| 5.900 14.333 (27)| 4.900 12.400 (55)| 80.798 Q
E|7.933 7.933 8.533 8.566 8.433 7.500
27 129 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.70014.166 (11)| 5500 13.566 (33)[ 5.000 13.433 (32)[ 5.200 12.933 (62)[ 4.500 12.433 (62)| 6.100 13.666 (22)| 80.197 R1
E| 8.466 8.066 8.433 7.833 -0.1 7.933 7.566
28 195 AZIMOV Abdulla UzB D|5.10012.966 (58)[ 6.200 14.400 (13)[ 3.800 12.166 (62)| 4.800 13.866 (53)| 4.900 13.766 (48)| 4.900 12.800 (45) 79.964 R2
E|8266 -04 8.200 8.366 9.066 8.866 7.900
29 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN D] 5500 13.233 (53)[ 4.800 12.233 (53)[ 4.300 12.600 (59)| 4.800 13.633 (58)| 5.800 13.966 (41)| 5.800 14.033 (15)| 79.698 NR|
E|7.733 7.433 8.300 8.933 -0.1 8.166 8.233
30 191 MALONE Brody USA D] 5.60012.666 (61)| 5500 12.100 (55)| 5.900 14.233 (14)[ 5.200 13.833 (55)[ 5.900 14.533 (18)| 6.200 12.233 (59)| 79.598 NR|
E| 7.066 6.600 8.333 8.933 -0.3 8.633 6.033
31 182 DODANLI Emre TUR D] 5.80012.800 (60)| 4.100 11.766 (58)| 4.500 12.866 (57)( 5.200 14.466 (24)[ 5.200 13.966 (40)[ 5.600 13.733 (19)| 79.597 R3
E| 7.000 7.666 8.366 9.266 8.766 8.133
32 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR D] 6.50014.533 (5)[ 4.700 11.733 (59)[ 4.600 12.400 (61)| 5.600 14.500 (23)| 5.400 13.900 (45)| 4.400 12.466 (52)| 79.532NR|
E|8.033 7.033 7.800 8.900 8.500 8.066
33 123 GEORGIOU Marios CcYP D|5.40013.266 (50)| 5.500 13.400 (35)| 4.800 12.900 (56)( 4.800 13.966 (46)| 5.300 11.600 (63)| 5.900 14.366 (8)| 79.498 R4
E|7.966 -0.1 7.900 8.100 9.166 6.300 8.466
34 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR D] 5.700 13.733 (29)| 5.200 12.766 (48)| 4.700 13.066 (42)[ 5.200 14.300 (29)[ 5.200 13.833 (46)| 4.500 11.800 (62) 79.498
E| 8.033 7.566 8.366 9.100 8.633 7.300
35 126 ABAD Nestor ESP D] 5.80014.000 (18)[ 5.000 13.166 (39)[ 5.300 13.600 (27)| 5.200 14.500 (21)| 3.800 10.766 (64)| 5.300 13.300 (38)| 79.332
E| 8.200 8.166 8.300 9.300 6.966 8.000
36 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER D/ 5.900 13.600 (38)| 5.700 12.233 (54)| 4.600 13.000 (48)[ 5.200 13.900 (51)| 5.800 13.133 (56)| 5.400 13.466 (27)| 79.332
E|7.800 -0.1 6.533 8.400 8.700 7.333 8.066
37 106 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D] 550013.533 (42)[ 5.600 12.266 (52)[ 4.300 12.700 (58)| 5.200 14.166 (41)| 6.000 13.033 (57)| 5.400 13.400 (33)| 79.098
E|8.133 -0.1 6.666 8.400 8.966 7.033 8.000
38 162 LEE Junho KOR D] 5.300 13.700 (31)[ 4.700 11.200 (62)[ 5.000 13.600 (24)| 5.600 14.533 (20)| 5.200 13.600 (52)| 5.200 12.266 (58)| 78.899
E| 8.400 6.500 8.600 8.933 8.400 7.066
39 140 EDER Timo GER D/ 5500 13.400 (45)| 5.800 12.800 (47)| 4.600 13.066 (41)[ 5.200 13.900 (50)| 5.200 13.366 (54)| 4.800 12.266 (57)| 78.798
E|8.000 -0.1 7.000 8.466 8.800 -0.1 8.166 7.466
40 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY D] 560012466 (63)[5.300 13.066 (41)[ 5.700 13.600 (29)| 5.200 12.700 (65)| 5.900 14.133 (34)| 4.800 12.700 (49)| 78.665
E|6.966 -0.1 7.766 7.900 7.800 -0.3 8.233 7.900
41 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzB D] 4.80013.100 (55)[ 5.900 13.833 (24)[ 4.000 12.466 (60)| 4.000 12.900 (63)| 5.000 13.733 (50)| 4.500 12.466 (53)| 78.498
E| 8.300 7.933 8.466 8.900 8.733 7.966
42 109 PENEV Kevin BUL D|6.10014.166 (12)| 5.600 11.633 (61)| 5.000 13.166 (40)[ 5.400 14.000 (45)( 4.400 12.466 (61)| 4.900 12.200 (60)| 77.631
E|8.166 -0.1 6.033 8.166 8.900 -0.3 8.366 -0.3 7.300
43 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED D] 5200 13.533 (40)[ 3.800 11.800 (57)[ 4.300 13.000 (46)| 4.800 13.833 (54)| 5.600 13.000 (58)| 5.300 11.766 (64)| 76.932
E| 8.333 8.000 8.700 9.033 7.400 6.466
44 128 MIR Nicolau ESP D|550013.666 (33)[ 4.600 12.666 (50)[ 4.700 12.966 (50)| 5.200 12.733 (64)| 3.200 7.466 (65)| 5.300 13.333 (37)| 72.830
E|8.166 8.066 8.266 7.833 -0.3 7.266 -3.0 8.033

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty Q Qualified
Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings \j\ Vault Parallel Bars

GARM1AA----—--mmmmem-| QUAL-------- 73Gv1.0 Report Created SAT 27 JUL 2024 21:57 Page 2/2

() OMEGA ATOS

Horizontal Bar




Bercy Arena

Arena Bercy

PARIS 2024 SAT 27 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique artistique
Men's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - hommes

—

IE)

ualification
OQS) Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
Rank Bib Name :l‘.oo:e Sc[c)>re Sclire Pen. Total
1 134 JARMAN Jake GBR 6.600 8.366 14.966 Q
2 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 6.300 8.466 14.766 Q
3 130 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 6.300 8.300 14.600 Q
4 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR 6.200 8.333 14.533 Q
5 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 6.500 8.033 14.533 Q
6 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.100 8.366 14.466 Q
7 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 6.400 8.066 14.466 Q
8 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ 6.300 8.133 14.433 Q
9 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.800 8.533 14.333 R1
10 163 RYU Sunghyun KOR 6.600 7.666 14.266 R2
11 129 PLATA Joel ESP 5.700 8.466 14.166 R3
12 109 PENEV Kevin BUL 6.100 8.166 -0.1 14.166
13 133 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 6.500 7.866 -0.2 14.166
14 112 DOLCI Felix CAN 6.200 7.933 14.133
15 155 KAYA Kazuma JPN 5.700 8.400 14.100
15 175 SEIFERT Noe Sul 5.700 8.400 14.100
17 189 HONG Asher USA 6.200 8.000 -0.1 14.100
18 126 ABAD Nestor ESP 5.800 8.200 14.000
19 149 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 5.900 8.100 14.000
20 113 EMARD William CAN 6.000 8.000 14.000
20 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 6.000 8.000 14.000
22 103 MOORE Jesse AUS 5.500 8.466 13.966
23 190 JUDA Paul USA 5.800 8.166 13.966
24 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 5.500 8.433 13.933
25 180 ASIL Adem TUR 5.500 8.333 13.833
26 193 RICHARD Frederick USA 6.000 7.933 -041 13.833
27 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo Sul 5.200 8.600 13.800
28 121 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 6.300 7.766 -0.3 13.766
29 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR 5.700 8.033 13.733
30 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5.800 7.933 13.733
31 162 LEE Junho KOR 5.300 8.400 13.700
32 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 6.000 8.000 -0.3 13.700
33 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 5.500 8.166 13.666
33 173 GIUBELLINI Luca Sul 5.500 8.166 13.666
35 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.800 7.966 -0.1 13.666
36 174 LANGENEGGER Florian Sul 5.600 8.333 -0.3 13.633
37 168 RIJKEN Frank NED 5.000 8.600 13.600
38 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER 5.900 7.800 -0.1 13.600
39 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 5.300 8.266 13.566
40 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 5.200 8.333 13.533
41 184 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 5.300 8.233 13.533
42 106 vanden KEYBUS Luka BEL 5.500 8.133 -0.1 13.533
GARM1APFXenrmmmememnv QUAL------_731 v1.0 Report Created SAT 27 JUL 2024 21:53 Page 1/2

() OMEGA

AtOS



Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique artistique
Men's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - hommes

Pngsf\;g“ SAT 27 JUL 2024 Qualification
Qualification
Results
Résultats
Rank Bib Name :l‘,oo:i:e Sc?)re Sclire Pen. Total
43 132 FRASER Joe GBR 6.000 7.633 -01 13.533
44 158 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 5.700 7.733 13.433
45 140 EDER Timo GER 5.500 8.000 -0.1 13.400
46 187 STELMAKH Radomyr UKR 5.700 7966 -0.3 13.366
47 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN 5.400 7.933 13.333
47 166 de VEER Martijn NED 5.400 7.933 13.333
49 116 SU Weide CHN 6.000 7600 -0.3 13.300
50 123 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 5.400 7.966  -0.1 13.266
51 177 NAJJAR Lais SYR 5.400 7.866 13.266
52 138 DAUSER Lukas GER 5.100 8.133 13.233
53 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 5.500 7.733 13.233
54 115 LIU Yang CHN 5.100 8.100 13.200
55 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB 4.800 8.300 13.100
56 108 SOARES Diogo BRA 5.400 8.100 -04 13.100
57 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5.800 7666 -04 13.066
58 195 AZIMOV Abdulla uzB 5.100 8.266 -0.4 12.966
59 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6.000 7.000 -0.41 12.900
60 182 DODANLIEmre TUR 5.800 7.000 12.800
61 191 MALONE Brody USA 5.600 7.066 12.666
62 139 DUNKEL Nils GER 5.100 7.500 12.600
63 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5.600 6.966  -0.1 12.466
181 COLAK lbrahim TUR DNS
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified

Rx Reserve
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Bercy Arena

Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique artistique

Men's Pommel Horse [ @/ :l
PARIS 2024 SAT 27 JUL 2024 Chevald'art;orjs.-hom-mes /)
ualification
OQS) Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
Rank Bib Name :l‘.oo:e Sc[c)>re Sclire Pen. Total
1 146 Mc CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 6.300 8.900 15.200 Q
2 192 NEDOROSCIK Stephen USA 6.400 8.800 15.200 Q
3 136 WHITLOCK Max GBR 6.600 8.566 15.166 Q
4 157 SUGINO Takaaki JPN 6.500 8.533 15.033 Q
5 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.600 8.433 15.033 Q
6 160 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6.400 8.600 15.000 Q
7 161 HUR Woong KOR 6.700 8.200 14.900 Q
8 165 de MUNCK Loran NED 6.400 8.366 14.766 Q
9 119 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 5.900 8.700 14.600 R1
10 139 DUNKEL Nils GER 6.400 8.166 14.566 R2
11 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.900 8.566 14.466 R3
12 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 6.000 8.466 14.466
13 195 AZIMOV Abdulla uzB 6.200 8.200 14.400
14 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.000 8.333 14.333
15 134 JARMAN Jake GBR 5.800 8.466 14.266
16 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 6.100 8.166 14.266
17 155 KAYA Kazuma JPN 6.300 7.966 14.266
18 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo Sul 6.100 8.133 14.233
19 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 5.800 8.400 14.200
20 187 STELMAKH Radomyr UKR 5.900 8.133 14.033
21 132 FRASER Joe GBR 5.900 8.100 14.000
22 175 SEIFERT Noe Sul 5.700 8.166 13.866
23 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 5.600 8.233 13.833
24 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB 5.900 7.933 13.833
25 179 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5.800 8.000 13.800
26 110 CLAY Zachary CAN 5.500 8.233 13.733
27 103 MOORE Jesse AUS 6.300 7.400 13.700
28 174 LANGENEGGER Florian Sul 5.200 8.433 13.633
29 193 RICHARD Frederick USA 5.600 8.033 13.633
30 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6.100 7.533 13.633
31 190 JUDA Paul USA 5.300 8.300 13.600
32 108 SOARES Diogo BRA 5.400 8.200 13.600
33 129 PLATA Joel ESP 5.500 8.066 13.566
34 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR 6.500 6.966 13.466
35 123 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 5.500 7.900 13.400
35 168 RIJKEN Frank NED 5.500 7.900 13.400
37 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 6.000 7.300 13.300
38 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ 5.700 7.566 13.266
39 126 ABAD Nestor ESP 5.000 8.166 13.166
40 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 4.800 8.266 13.066
41 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5.300 7.766 13.066
42 141 TOBA Andreas GER 5.500 7.566 13.066
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique artistique

Men's Pommel Horse

Cheval d'ar¢ons - hommes

Pngsqgﬂ SAT 27 JUL 2024 Qualification
Qualification
Results
Résultats
4
Vg
Rank Bib Name (':l‘,oo:i:e Sc?)re Sclire Pen. Total
43 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN 5.100 7.933 13.033
44 184 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 4.700 8.300 13.000
45 173 GIUBELLINI Luca Sul 5.900 7.100 13.000
46 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 6.000 7.000 13.000
47 140 EDER Timo GER 5.800 7.000 12.800
48 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR 5.200 7.566 12.766
49 152 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 5.500 7.266 12.766
50 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 4.600 8.066 12.666
51 153 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 6.200 6.266 12.466
52 106 vanden KEYBUS Luka BEL 5.600 6.666 12.266
53 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 4.800 7.433 12.233
54 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER 5.700 6.533 12.233
55 191 MALONE Brody USA 5.500 6.600 12.100
56 127 DIALLO Thierno ESP 5.200 6.666 11.866
57 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 3.800 8.000 11.800
58 182 DODANLI Emre TUR 4.100 7.666 11.766
59 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 4.700 7.033 11.733
60 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 4.500 7.200 11.700
61 109 PENEV Kevin BUL 5.600 6.033 11.633
62 162 LEE Junho KOR 4.700 6.500 11.200
63 112 DOLCI Felix CAN 4.900 6.233 11.133
64 116 SU Weide CHN 2.700 8.966 -5.0 6.666
180 ASIL Adem TUR DNS
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified

Rx Reserve
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Bercy Are

Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastique artistique

—

Men's Rings 4
Anneaux - hommes [: :l

LIk th SAT 27 JUL 2024 epe  _ae
ualification
OQS) Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
Rank Bib Name :l‘.oo:e Sc[c)>re Sclire Pen. Total
1 119 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.400 8.900 15.300 Q
2 115 LIUYang CHN 6.400 8.833 15.233 Q
3 131 AIT SAID Samir FRA 6.100 8.866 14.966 Q
4 104 CUYLE Glen BEL 6.300 8.600 14.900 Q
5 180 ASIL Adem TUR 6.400 8.466 14.866 Q
6 142 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 6.300 8.500 14.800 Q
7 102 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 6.000 8.733 14.733 Q
8 133 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 6.100 8.600 14.700 Q
9 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.000 8.666 14.666 NR
10 189 HONG Asher USA 6.000 8.633 14.633 R1
11 181 COLAK lbrahim TUR 5.900 8.633 14.533 R2
12 158 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.000 8.466 14.466 R3
13 113 EMARD William CAN 5.700 8.700 14.400
14 191 MALONE Brody USA 5.900 8.333 14.233
15 186 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 6.000 8.166 14.166
16 155 KAYA Kazuma JPN 5.800 8.266 14.066
17 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.900 8.100 14.000
18 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN 5.400 8.533 13.933
19 130 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 5.500 8.400 13.900
20 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 5.500 8.266 13.766
21 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5.700 8.033 13.733
22 132 FRASER Joe GBR 5.600 8.100 13.700
22 139 DUNKEL Nils GER 5.600 8.100 13.700
24 162 LEE Junho KOR 5.000 8.600 13.600
24 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5.000 8.600 13.600
26 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 5.200 8.400 13.600
27 126 ABAD Nestor ESP 5.300 8.300 13.600
28 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.500 8.100 13.600
29 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5.700 7.900 13.600
30 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 5.000 8.500 13.500
31 193 RICHARD Frederick USA 5.200 8.300 13.500
32 129 PLATA Joel ESP 5.000 8.433 13.433
33 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 5.000 8.400 13.400
33 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 5.000 8.400 13.400
35 190 JUDA Paul USA 5.200 8.200 13.400
36 175 SEIFERT Noe Sul 5.000 8.366 13.366
37 112 DOLCI Felix CAN 5.500 7.866 13.366
38 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo Sul 4.800 8.433 13.233
39 166 de VEER Martijn NED 4.400 8.800 13.200
40 109 PENEV Kevin BUL 5.000 8.166 13.166
41 140 EDER Timo GER 4.600 8.466 13.066
42 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR 4.700 8.366 13.066
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique artistique
Men's Rings

Anneaux - hommes

Pngsqgﬂ SAT 27 JUL 2024 Qualification
Qualification
Results
Résultats

Rank Bib Name (':l‘,oo:i:e Sc?)re Sclire Pen. Total
43 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR 5.500 7.566 13.066
44 103 MOORE Jesse AUS 4.500 8.533 13.033
44 108 SOARES Diogo BRA 4.500 8.533 13.033
46 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 4.300 8.700 13.000
47 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4.400 8.600 13.000
48 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER 4.600 8.400 13.000
49 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 5.200 7.800 13.000
50 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 4.700 8.266 12.966
51 141 TOBA Andreas GER 5.400 7.566 12.966
52 168 RIJKEN Frank NED 4.500 8.433 12.933
53 174 LANGENEGGER Florian Sul 4.700 8.233 12.933
54 187 STELMAKH Radomyr UKR 5.000 7.933 12.933
55 134 JARMAN Jake GBR 4.400 8.500 12.900
56 123 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 4.800 8.100 12.900
57 182 DODANLI Emre TUR 4.500 8.366 12.866
58 106 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 4.300 8.400 12.700
59 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 4.300 8.300 12.600
60 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB 4.000 8.466 12.466

61 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 4.600 7.800 12.400
62 195 AZIMOV Abdulla uzB 3.800 8.366 12.166
149 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA DNS

173  GIUBELLINI Luca Sul DNS

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastique artistique

Men's Vault [ @/ :l
PARIS 2024 AT 27 JUL 2024 Sautfommes /
ualification
OQ@ Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
Rank Bib Name 22:8 Vault Sc?)re Sclcz)re Pen ::::; Total
1 184 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 1 5.600 9.266 14.866 14.833 Q
2 5.600 9.200 14.800
2 133 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 1 5.600 9.033 14.633 14.766 Q
2 5.600 9.300 14.900
3 121 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 1 5.600 8.966 14.566 14.733Q
2 5.600 9.300 14.900
4 186 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 1 5.600 9.300 14.900 14.700 Q
2 5.600 8.900 14.500
5 134 JARMAN Jake GBR 1 6.000 9.266 -0.1 15.166 14.699 Q
2 5.600 8.633 14.233
6 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 1 5.600 9.300 -0.1 14.800 14.683Q
2 5.600 8.966 14.566
7 101 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 1 5.600 9.033 -0.1 14.533 14.666 Q
2 5.600 9.200 14.800
8 145 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 1 5.600 9.066 14.666 14.583 Q
2 5.600 8.900 14.500
9 189 HONG Asher USA 1 6.000 8.800 -0.1 14.700 14.566 R1
2 5.600 8.933 -0.1 14.433
10 180 ASIL Adem TUR 1 6.000 9.266 15.266 14.483 R2
2 5.600 8.100 13.700
11 162 LEE Junho KOR 1 5.600 8.933 14.533 14.383 R3
2 5.600 8.933 -0.3 14.233
12 158 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 1 5.200 9.100 14.300 14.200
2 5.600 8.500 14.100
13 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 1 5.600 8.600 -0.3 13.900 14.150
2 5.600 8.800 14.400
14 143 SHEK Wai Hung HKG 1 6.000 7.966 -0.3 13.666 14.099
2 5.600 8.933 14.533
15 109 PENEV Kevin BUL 1 5.400 8.900 -0.3 14.000 14.000
2 5.200 8.900 -0.1 14.000
16 124 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 1 5.600 9.166 14.766 13.983
2 5.600 7.900 -0.3 13.200
17 130 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 1 5.600 8.700 14.300 13.733
2 5.600 7.866 -0.3 13.166
18 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY 1 5.200 7.800 -0.3 12.700 12.533
2 4.800 7.866 -0.3 12.366
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified Rx Reserve
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Bercy Arena

Arena

Bercy

PARIS 2024 SAT 27 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastique artistique ; Q

Men's Parallel Bars ®/
Barres paralleles - hommes /(/

ualification
OQS) Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
N
Vi
Rank Bib Name :l‘.oo:e Sc[c)>re Sclire Pen. Total
1 119 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 6.900 9.300 16.200 Q
2 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.400 8.933 15.333 Q
3 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 6.500 8.800 15.300 Q
4 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6.600 8.666 15.266 Q
5 138 DAUSER Lukas GER 6.600 8.566 15.166 Q
6 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR 6.700 8.466 15.166 Q
7 179 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 6.900 8.133 15.033 Q
8 158 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN 6.300 8.700 15.000 Q
9 155 KAYA Kazuma JPN 6.300 8.633 14.933 NR
10 132 FRASER Joe GBR 6.500 8.433 14.933 R1
11 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 6.100 8.733 14.833 NR
12 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 6.000 8.800 14.800 NR
13 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6.400 8.333 14.733 R2
14 120 BARAJAS Angel coL 6.700 8.000 14.700 R3
15 187 STELMAKH Radomyr UKR 5.800 8.800 14.600
16 168 RIJKEN Frank NED 6.000 8.600 14.600
17 175 SEIFERT Noe Sul 6.300 8.300 14.600
18 191 MALONE Brody USA 5.900 8.633 14.533
19 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 6.000 8.533 14.533
20 176 SERHANI Taha Sul 5.600 8.900 14.500
21 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo Sul 5.900 8.600 14.500
22 194 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon uzB 5.900 8.566 14.466
23 193 RICHARD Frederick USA 6.200 8.233 14.433
24 112 DOLCI Felix CAN 5.900 8.500 14.400
25 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ 5.900 8.466 14.366
25 171 MUNTEAN Andrei-Vasile ROU 5.900 8.466 14.366
27 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN 5.900 8.433 14.333
28 189 HONG Asher USA 6.000 8.300 14.300
29 134 JARMAN Jake GBR 6.000 8.266 14.266
30 103 MOORE Jesse AUS 5.400 8.800 14.200
31 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 5.500 8.700 14.200
32 174 LANGENEGGER Florian Sul 5.400 8.766 14.166
33 165 de MUNCK Loran NED 5.800 8.333 14.133
34 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY 5.900 8.233 14.133
35 149 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 5.300 8.800 14.100
36 184 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 6.300 7.800 14.100
37 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 5.700 8.366 14.066
38 190 JUDA Paul USA 5.400 8.633 14.033
39 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 5.600 8.400 14.000
40 182 DODANLI Emre TUR 5.200 8.766 13.966
41 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 5.800 8.166 13.966
41 139 DUNKEL Nils GER 5.800 8.166 13.966
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Bercy Arena Artistic Gymnastics

Arena Bercy Gymnastique artistique § Q
Men's Parallel Bars [ @/ :l

Barres paralleles - hommes

PARIS 2024 SAT 27 JUL 2024

ualification
OQ@ Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
M
Vi

Rank Bib Name (':l‘,oo:i:e Sc?)re Sclire Pen. Total
43 108 SOARES Diogo BRA 5.400 8.533 13.933
44 136 WHITLOCK Max GBR 5.300 8.600 13.900
45 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 5.400 8.500 13.900
46 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR 5.200 8.633 13.833
47 177 NAJJAR Lais SYR 5.500 8.333 13.833
48 195 AZIMOV Abdulla UzB 4.900 8.866 13.766
49 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 5.700 8.066 13.766
50 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB 5.000 8.733 13.733
51 105 KUAVITA Noah BEL 4.900 8.800 13.700
52 162 LEE Junho KOR 5.200 8.400 13.600
53 181 COLAK lbrahim TUR 4.900 8.600 13.500
54 140 EDER Timo GER 5.200 8.166 13.366
55 164 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5.200 7.966 13.166
56 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER 5.800 7.333 13.133
57 106 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 6.000 7.033 13.033
58 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 5.600 7.400 13.000
59 127 DIALLO Thierno ESP 6.200 6.766 12.966
60 110 CLAY Zachary CAN 5.200 7.700 12.900
61 109 PENEV Kevin BUL 4.400 8.366 -0.3 12.466
62 129 PLATA Joel ESP 4.500 7.933 12.433
63 123 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 5.300 6.300 11.600
64 126 ABAD Nestor ESP 3.800 6.966 10.766
65 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 3.200 7.266 -3.0 7.466
115 LIU Yang CHN DNS

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastique artistique

Men's Horizontal Bar

Barre fixe - hommes

—

IE)

LIk th SAT 27 JUL 2024 cgs s
ualification
OQS) Q Qualification H)
Results
Résultats
—
| ¢
Rank Bib Name :l‘.oo:e Sc[c)>re Sclire Pen. Total
1 118 ZHANG Boheng CHN 6.500 8.633 15.133 Q
2 178 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6.300 8.633 14.933 Q
3 157 SUGINO Takaaki JPN 6.600 8.133 14.733 Q
4 122 SRBIC Tin CRO 6.300 8.300 14.600 Q
5 156 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.900 8.633 14.533 Q
6 120 BARAJAS Angel COL 6.700 7.766 14.466 Q
7 116 SU Weide CHN 6.000 8.400 14.400 Q
8 123 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 5.900 8.466 14.366 Q
9 148 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 5.900 8.300 14.200 R1
10 132 FRASER Joe GBR 6.400 7.800 14.200 R2
11 193 RICHARD Frederick USA 5.800 8.366 14.166 R3
12 108 SOARES Diogo BRA 5.600 8.533 14.133
13 112 DOLCI Felix CAN 5.900 8.233 14.133
14 141 TOBA Andreas GER 6.300 7.800 14.100
15 114 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 5.800 8.233 14.033
16 155 KAYA Kazuma JPN 5.800 8.166 13.966
17 117 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 5.400 8.433 13.833
18 164 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5.900 7.933 13.833
19 182 DODANLI Emre TUR 5.600 8.133 13.733
20 154 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 6.600 7.133 13.733
21 144 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 5.700 7.966 13.666
22 129 PLATA Joel ESP 6.100 7.566 13.666
23 176 SERHANI Taha Sul 5.700 7.933 13.633
24 187 STELMAKH Radomyr UKR 5.500 8.100 13.600
25 103 MOORE Jesse AUS 5.300 8.266 13.566
26 180 ASIL Adem TUR 5.000 8.533 13.533
27 137 BRENDEL Pascal GER 5.400 8.066 13.466
27 170 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 5.400 8.066 13.466
29 166 de VEER Martijn NED 5.600 7.866 13.466
30 150 CASALI Lorenzo Minh ITA 5.400 8.033 13.433
31 168 RIJKEN Frank NED 5.100 8.300 13.400
31 172 GIUBELLINI Matteo Sul 5.100 8.300 13.400
33 106 vanden KEYBUS Luka BEL 5.400 8.000 13.400
34 169 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 5.200 8.166 13.366
35 134 JARMAN Jake GBR 4.800 8.533 13.333
36 190 JUDA Paul USA 5.100 8.233 13.333
37 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 5.300 8.033 13.333
38 126 ABAD Nestor ESP 5.300 8.000 13.300
39 136 WHITLOCK Max GBR 5.100 8.133 13.233
40 151 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 5.000 8.166 13.166
41 174 LANGENEGGER Florian Sul 4.800 8.300 13.100
42 184 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 4.700 8.333 13.033
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique artistique

Men's Horizontal Bar

Barre fixe - hommes

Pngsqgﬂ SAT 27 JUL 2024 Qualification
Qualification
Results
Résultats
—
| ¢
Rank Bib Name (':l‘,oo:i:e Sc?)re Sclire Pen. Total
43 127 DIALLO Thierno ESP 5.200 7.733 12.933
44 107 MARIANO Arthur BRA 6.000 6.900 12.900
45 188 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 4.900 7.900 12.800
45 195 AZIMOV Abdulla uzB 4.900 7.900 12.800
47 139 DUNKEL Nils GER 5.100 7.700 12.800
48 185 KOVTUN lllia UKR 5.500 7.266 12.766
49 125 MOHAMED Omar EGY 4.800 7.900 12.700
50 159 KARIMI Milad KAZ 6.200 6.500 12.700
51 189 HONG Asher USA 4.900 7.700 12.600
52 135 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 4.400 8.066 12.466
53 196 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB 4.500 7.966 12.466
54 177 NAJJAR Lais SYR 4.300 8.100 12.400
55 111 COURNOYER Rene CAN 4.900 7.500 12.400
56 181 COLAK lbrahim TUR 4.100 8.166 12.266
57 140 EDER Timo GER 4.800 7.466 12.266
58 162 LEE Junho KOR 5.200 7.066 12.266
59 191 MALONE Brody USA 6.200 6.033 12.233
60 109 PENEV Kevin BUL 4.900 7.300 12.200
61 105 KUAVITA Noah BEL 5.700 6.166 11.866
62 183 ONDER Ahmet TUR 4.500 7.300 11.800
63 175 SEIFERT Noe Sul 5.400 6.400 11.800
64 167 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 5.300 6.466 11.766
65 152 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 6.400 5.566 -0.3 11.666
66 124 NIN REYES Audrys DOM 4.200 7500 -0.3 11.400
67 113 EMARD William CAN 4.400 6.666 11.066
115 LIU Yang CHN DNS
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified

Rx Reserve
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